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Mannschafts Liste

Team Recurve Herren

3
DIE FINALS .

| SPORTMETROPOLE ‘ BERLIN ’ ﬂ ‘

1 BSC Lindach

2 ASC Géttingen

3 TS Bayreuth

4 1. BSC Karisruhe

5 SGi Ditzingen 2

6 BSC BB Berlin3

7 BSC BB Berlin 2

8 BSC BB Berlin 1

9 SGi Ditzingen 1

7C
8C
9C

12B
10B
11B

8B
7B
9B

10A
11A
12A

6B
3B
4B

4D
5D
6D

2A
1A
3A

6A
4A
5A

1B
2D
2B

Hoéck, Christian
Schirrlein, Erwin
Hackenspiel, Oliver

Slavoudis, Efstratios
Lopez Soria, Juan Migu
Schoéneich, Marvin

Hetz, Jakob
Babl, Florian
Schirrmeister, Mario

Gand, Tobias
Meier, Jens
Weisenburger, Max

Wegend, Christian
Weyhersmiller, Udo
Schmiedgen, Peer

Unruh, Florian
Weckmoiiller, Maximilian
Ortler, Alexander

Kramer, Jannis
Breitbach, Christoph
Merkel, Domenic

Linke, Erik
Greiwe, Ben
Kramer, Mathias

Hammann, Niklas
Kirschke, Cord
Schuldt, Simon



Mannschafts Liste

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

SGi Ditzingen 3

TSV Jahn Freising

SV Moischt

Schiitzenverein 1919 Aroisen eV

Hamburger Bogenschiiizen Gilde

TG Konz 1885 e. V.

Schiitzenverein 1919 Aroisen eV

3D
5B
1D

9A
8A
7A

10D
11D
12D

1C
2C
3C

11C
10C
12C

8D
9D
7D

4C
6C
5C

Tumback, Benjamin
Fischer, Volker
Greul, Markus

Mayer, Bernd
Grupa, Ulrich
Breske, Holger

Dorna, Jens
Kolde, Nils
Meinecke, Michael

Meier, Sebastian
Paul, Matthias
Schwich, Oliver

Himmerdoder, Till
Farstenberg, Mats
Rohmann, Thorsten

Lars, Utscheid
Nigg, Falkenau
Daniel, Kopp

Heimbeck, Jan
Siebert, Marc
Lihrs, Martin



Mannschafts Liste

Team Recurve Damen

17 ASC Géttingen

18

19

21

22

23

24

BSC BB Berlin 1

1. BSC Karlsruhe

PSV Miinchen

ASC Goéttingen

SV Moischt

Kélner Klub fiir Bogensport e.V

14A
13A
15A

17B
16B
18B

16C
17C
18C

15D
13D
14D

18A
16A
17A

13C
14C
15C

15B
14B
13B

Kliem, Flora
Herrmann, Svenja
Welskopf, Sonja

Reisenweber, Clea
Idensen, Elina
Tartler, Elisa

Janner, Anna
Kuhne, Katrin
Ziegler, Milena

Scherler, Laura
Klinger, Andrea
Klinger, Johanna

Bartols, Lisa Marie
Elix, Pia
Koéhler, Jule

Icking, Judith
Keuchel, Swane
Richter, Neele

Danielzyk, Beatrice
Cakir, Nermin
Arend, Alexandra



Mannschafts Liste

Team Compound Herren

25 BC SpVgg Reuth

26 Blankenfelder BS 08

27 BSGW Kassele.V.

28 SGi Ditzingen

29 TSV Lindenberg 1994 e. V.

30 Hansa SV Stéckte e.V.

Team Compound Damen

32C
33C
31D

32B
34B
33B

29A
31A
30A

30B
29B
31B

30C
29C
34C

33A
34A
32A

Endrizzi, Martin
Tréger, Peter
Wagner, Matthias

Bolm, Michael
Schubert, Erhard
Thiele, Oliver

Fey, René
Risenberg, Jorn
Plitt, Frank

Hoffmann, Jan
Amann, Markus
Kohl, Michael

Klingner, Lars
Just, Falk
Rosek, Philipp

Hollmichel, Jens
Mdller, Klaus-Dieter
Gerloff, Thomas

31 Blankenfelder BS 08

32 1. Berliner Bogenschiitzen e. V.

33 Oberallgduer Gauschiitzen

34 Schiitzenverein 1919 Arolsen eV

35D
37D
36D

37B
36B
35B

36A
37A
35A

35C
37C
36C

Marquardt, Marie
Rosek, Iris
Rakel, Erika

Weitsch, Jennifer
Klingner, Claudia
Just, Antje

Katharina, Raab
Maria, Raab
Katharina, Kutscher

Heimbeck, Petra
Kindermann, Simone
Kindermann, Astrid



Mannschafts Liste

Mixed Schiiler A

35 SGi Welzheim 38D Bubeck, Marco
39D Siebert, Sophia

36 SGi Ditzingen 1 38A Bauer, Mia
39A Schauffele, Paul

37 SGi Ditzingen 2 40A Amann, Simon
41A Riethmdiller, Finja

38 Bogensport Alverdissen 41C Wobel, Tristan
40C Franke, Leonie

39 BSSC Olympia 3 38B Pohner, Emil
39B Blaum, Milla

40 BSSC Olympia 2 40B Lehmann, Anselm
41B Jahnke, Frida

41 BSSC Olympia 1 39C Reiher, Johannes

38C

Masche, Amelie



Mannschafts Liste

Mixed Recurve Jugend

42

43

45

46

47

49

50

51

52

Hohner SV "Eintracht" von 1919

BSC BB Berlin e. V.

BSC BB Berlin e. V.

SV Schwabhausen 1993

SV Schwabhausen 1993

Miillrose Schiitzengilde

ASC Goéttingen

Nieder-Florstadt

BSC BB Berlin e.V.

SV Erfurt West 90 e.V.

SV Erfurt West 90 e.V.

28C
27C

20C
21C

22C
23C

20B
19B

21B
22B

26C
25C

19D
20D

25A
26A

24C
19C

20A
19A

21A
22A

Jungjohann, Jette
Knuth, Arvid

Koepper, Melina
Heinold, Hagen

Lucks, Lisa
Barme, Vincent

Wenderoth, Gina-Laurin
Rieck, Tizian

Eschrich, Celin
Grop, Bastian

Kuhl, Lisa-Marie
Pradel, Alexander

Scholer, Michel
Wang, Meihuan

Durchdewald, Linda
Forkert, Lilian

Lorenz, Emma
Gesau, Finley

Siegling, Joel
Shrestha, Sonia

Bergmann, Nils
Lehmeier, Sandra



Mannschafts Liste

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

SV Erfurt West 90 e.V.

ASC Goéttingen

BWT Kirchentellinsfurt

BSSC Olympia 1

TuS Barop 1862 e.V.

SV Schwabhausen 1993

TG Konz 1885 e. V.

23A
24A

22D
21D

26B
25B

23D
24D

27A
28A

23B
24B

27B
28B

Rost, Johannes
Yershova, Dariya

Schaile, Timo
Annika Siegel, Lara

Thomas, Steffen
Hutzler, Lea

Schmid, Toni
Werner, Mathilda

Peltzer, Lena
Wobel, Henrik

Forster, Ronja
Lewerich, Marvin

Charlotte, Wagner
David, Schulz



